
LR42.8 RangeRdLoop 
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 1.9 Snow Hill Road
1.9 L 4 Old Oxford Road
5.9 R 0.2 Old Oxford Highway
6.1 L >.1 Old Oxford Highway
6.1 Uturn 7.5 Make a U-turn onto

Old Oxford Highway
13.6 L 19.3 Range Road
33 R 1.3 Mangum Store out and

back rest if needed.
34.3 R 3.1 Cassam Road
37.4 S 0.7 Cassam Road
38 R 1.1 Old Oxford Road
39.1 R 0.9 Stagville Road
40.1 L 0.5 Loblolly Drive
40.5 R 0.2 Rhododendron Drive
40.8 L 1.3 Vintage Hill Parkway
42 L >.1 Sawmill Creek Parkway
42.1 S 0.6 Sawmill Creek Parkway
42.7 L >.1 Snow Hill Road
42.8 L >.1 Turn left
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